

**Title Appeal 6/2017**

**Reg. 81/2017**

**Order no. 47**

**22.02.2024**

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Parties file haziras.

None moves.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix 04.05.2024 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).  
I/C S.C.Court